
Date Timing
II M.B.A. 

[Tourism & Adm.]
II M.A. [Hindi]

9.30 a.m. -         

12.30  p.m.

Tourism Planning and 

Development
Linguistics

1.30 p.m. - 

4.30 p.m.
Hospitality Management Modern Poetry

9.30 a.m. -         

12.30  p.m.

Airport Handling and Air 

Ticketing
Hindi Prose, Novel, Drama

1.30 p.m. - 

4.30 p.m.
International Tourism Indian & Western Poetics

19.01.20 & 

15.03.20

9.30 a.m. -         

12.30  p.m.
Cargo Management Translation & Journalism

05.01.20 & 

26.01.20

12.01.20 & 

01.03.20
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