MANGALORE UNIVERSITY

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION

TIME TABLE

Contact Programmes for Final M.B.A [Tourism Administration] and M.A. [Hindi] Students for the academic year 2019-20

Date	Timing	II M.B.A. [Tourism & Adm.]	II M.A. [Hindi]
05.01.20 & 26.01.20	9.30 a.m 12.30 p.m.	Tourism Planning and Development	Linguistics
	1.30 p.m 4.30 p.m.	Hospitality Management	Modern Poetry
12.01.20 & 01.03.20	9.30 a.m 12.30 p.m.	Airport Handling and Air Ticketing	Hindi Prose, Novel, Drama
	1.30 p.m 4.30 p.m.	International Tourism	Indian & Western Poetics
19.01.20 & 15.03.20	9.30 a.m 12.30 p.m.	Cargo Management	Translation & Journalism